
aswinTheEffectiveness
by Aswin Aswin

Submission date: 24-Dec-2021 02:51AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1735352865
File name: odel_D_M_IS_Success_SIM-LITABMAS_in_UPN_Vet__Ingenta_Connect.pdf (173.75K)
Word count: 375
Character count: 2149



1

1

2

3

3

4

5

6

7



1

2



42%
SIMILARITY INDEX

34%
INTERNET SOURCES

17%
PUBLICATIONS

14%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 11%

2 8%

3 6%

4 5%

5 5%

6 4%

7 3%

aswinTheEffectiveness
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

sinta3.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

kepakaran.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

staffsites.sohag-univ.edu.eg
Internet Source

www.ijrrjournal.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Napier University
Student Paper

Eduardo Ferreira Franco. "A dynamical
evaluation framework for technical debt
management in software maintenance
process.", Universidade de Sao Paulo, Agencia
USP de Gestao da Informacao Academica
(AGUIA), 2020
Publication

A. K. M. Najmul Islam. "Chapter 81 Developing
a Model to Measure User Satisfaction and
Success of Virtual Meeting Tools in an



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Organization", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2009
Publication


